
СХЕМА ВИКОРИСТАННЯ ПІДРУЧНИКІВ
NATIONAL GEOGRAPHIC LEARNING

У НАВЧАЛЬНИХ ЗАКЛАДАХ

2-3
3-4

4-5
6-7

7-8
8-9

9-10
10-11
11-12
12-13
13-14

14-15
15-16

16-17
17-18

Welcome to Our world 1

Welcome to Our World 2
Welcome to Our World 3

*Wonderful World 2nd Edition 1

*Wonderful World 2nd Edition 2
*Wonderful World 2nd Edition  3
*Wonderful World 2nd Edition  4

*Wonderful World 2nd Edition  5

*Wonderful World 2nd Edition  6
*Close-Up 2nd Edition A1+
*Close-Up 2nd Edition A2

*Close-Up 2nd Edition  B1
*Close-Up 2nd Edition B1+

*Close-Up 2nd Edition  B2
*Close-Up2nd Edition C1

*Close-Up2nd Edition C1*

*Our World 2
*Our World 3
*Our World 4

*Our World 5
*Our World 6

Impact 2
Impact 3
Impact 4

*Perspectives Pre-Intermediate

*Perspectives Intermediate

Impact Foundation
Impact 1

*Perspectives
Upper-Intermediate

*Perspectives
Advanced

*Our World Starter *Our World 1

ДОШКІЛЬНИЙ ВІК, МОЛОДШИЙ ТА СЕРЕДНІЙ ШКІЛЬНИЙ ВІКВІК

*Курс має дозвіл МОН на використання в загальноосвітніх навчальних закладах

General English 
(Critical Thinking, Speaking Practice)

General English
(Natural Language, Vocabulary)

General English + Business English
(Ted-Talks)

Beginner

Elementary

Pre-Intermediate

Intermediate

Upper-Intermediate

Advanced

Proficiency

Life 2nd Edition Beginner

Life 2nd Edition Elementary

Life 2nd Edition Pre-Intermediate

Life 2nd Edition Intermediate

Life 2nd Edition Upper-Intermediate

Life 2nd Edition Advanced

Outcomes 2nd Edition Elementary

Outcomes 2nd Edition  Pre-Intermediate

Outcomes 2nd Edition  Intermediate

Outcomes 2nd Edition  Upper-Intermediate

Outcomes 2nd Edition  Advanced

Keynote Elementary

Keynote Pre-Intermediate

Keynote Intermediate

Keynote Upper-Intermediate

Keynote Advanced

Keynote Proficiency

                                               МЕТА
РІВЕНЬ

СТУДЕНТИ ТА ДОРОСЛІ


