

CXEMA ВИКОРИСТАННЯ ПІДРУЧНИКІВ NATIONAL GEOGRAPHIC LEARNING У НАВЧАЛЬНИХ ЗАКЛАДАХ

BIK	дошкільний вік, молодший та середній шкільний вік					
2-3	Welcome to Our world 1					
3-4	Welcome to Our World 2					
4-5		Welcome to Our World 3				
6-7	*Wonderful World 2nd Edition 1	*Our World Starter	*Our World 1			
7-8	*Wonderful World 2nd Edition 2	*Our W	*Our World 2			
8-9	*Wonderful World 2nd Edition 3	*Our W	orld 3			
9-10	*Wonderful World 2nd Edition 4	*Our W	orld 4			
10-11	*Wonderful World 2nd Edition 5	*Our W	orld 5	Impact Foundation		
11-12	*Wonderful World 2nd Edition 6	*Our W	orld 6	Impact 1		
12-13	*Close-Up 2nd Edition A1+		Impact 2			
13-14	*Close-Up 2nd Edition A2		Impact 3			
14-15	*Close-Up 2nd Edition B1		Impact 4			
15-16	*Close-Up 2nd Edition B1+		*Perspectives Pre-Intermediate			
16-17	*Close-Up 2nd Edition B2		*Perspectives Intermediate			
17-18	*Close-Up2nd Edition C1		*Perspectives	*Perspectives		
	Close-Up2nd Edition C1		Upper-Intermediate	Advanced		

^{*}Курс має дозвіл МОН на використання в загальноосвітніх навчальних закладах

	СТУДЕНТИ ТА ДОРОСЛІ			
МЕТА РІВЕНЬ	General English (Critical Thinking, Speaking Practice)	General English (Natural Language, Vocabulary)	General English + Business English (Ted-Talks)	
Beginner	Life 2nd Edition Beginner			
Elementary	Life 2nd Edition Elementary	Outcomes 2nd Edition Elementary	Keynote Elementary	
Pre-Intermediate	Life 2nd Edition Pre-Intermediate	Outcomes 2nd Edition Pre-Intermediate	Keynote Pre-Intermediate	
Intermediate	Life 2nd Edition Intermediate	Outcomes 2nd Edition Intermediate	Keynote Intermediate	
Upper-Intermediate	Life 2nd Edition Upper-Intermediate	Outcomes 2nd Edition Upper-Intermediate	Keynote Upper-Intermediate	
Advanced	Life 2nd Edition Advanced	Outcomes 2nd Edition Advanced	Keynote Advanced	
Proficiency			Keynote Proficiency	